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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 8 17 4 Novoa Valencia Beatriz5 28 5 Espinoza Rojas Tamara

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

35 81 Total Team
8 13 4 Novoa Valencia Beatriz
5 8 14 Agurto del Rio Catalina
4 14 3 Carvajal Alvarez Amalia
8 30 Total Team
3 5 19 Vallebuona Moreno Isabella
2 2 14 Agurto del Rio Catalina
1 4 3 Carvajal Alvarez Amalia
6 74 Total Team
4 19 10 Brendel Kaufmann Mikaella
2 6 12 Peruga Retamal Paulina

26 Total Team
75 185 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

14 90 Total Team
4 21 5 Espinoza Rojas Tamara
3 25 15 Soto Isayana (WS)
2 5 8 Bright Shereen (WS)
1 29 Total Team
1 7 17 Rodriguez Rodriguez Julissa

4 43 Total Team
1 6 5 Espinoza Rojas Tamara
1 8 7 Campos Melissa (S)
1 6 17 Rodriguez Rodriguez Julissa

23 Total Team
42 162 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CHI • Chile 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Rodriguez Engell Barbara (L)L
3 Carvajal Alvarez Amalia (WS)
4 Novoa Valencia Beatriz (WS)
5 Salinas Limaco Paula (S)
6 Morales Villalobos Karen Belen (MB)
7 Gomez Hein Camila Josefa (WS)
8 Bertens Deckart Maike (WS)

10 Brendel Kaufmann Mikaella (MB)
11 Ramírez Magdalena (WS)
12 Peruga Retamal Paulina Constanza (MB)
14 Agurto del Rio Catalina Amanda (WS)
19 Vallebuona Moreno Isabella (S)

L L L
 
 

 
 
 

  
  
 
 

  

5
8
1
3
3
3
8
2
6
7
3

Coach:
Assistant:

EDUARDO GUILLAUME (CHI)
IVERT MONDACA (CHI)

CRC • Costa Rica 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Hernandez Gamboa Joselyn (MB)
5 Espinoza Rojas Tamara (WS)
6 Solano Hidalgo Irene Fabiana (S)
7 Campos Melissa (S)
8 Bright Shereen (WS)

10 Volkovs Dumbraitis Santa (OP)
11 Rodriguez Mariana (OP)
13 Gonzalez Trejos Rebeca (L)L
14 Mulgrave Smith Denisse (MB)
15 Soto Isayana (WS)
16 Porras Vargas Ariana (WS)
17 Rodriguez Rodriguez Julissa (MB)
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Coach:
Assistant:

MARIO ROMERO TORTOS (CRC)
ALBERTO TRAVIESO ROD (CUB)

Referees: Beltre, Jose (DOM) & Tostado, Javier (URU)

CRC
CHI 3

0 15
25

8
25

19
25

42
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:22 0:24 1:10

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 12011/05/2017
San Jose
Gimnasio Nacional

Match duration:  Start: 19:30  End: 20:46  Total: 1:16
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2017 U 20 Girls Pan American Cup
Classification 9  (Place 1-2)


